2022-08-28  1/3
—
SAFETY PRODUCTS
Linestrong 2
Rope Pull Emergency Stop
Data Sheet
LineStrong is a rope pull emergency
stop switch, used for easy reach of

 RO PE  PU LL EM E RGE NCY STO P
2022-08-28 2/3  1SXU172086G0201
Ordering Information
Description  Material Housing   Order code
Linestrong 2, ½ NPT, 2NC/2NO Die Cast   2TLA050202R1030
Linestrong 2, ½ NPT, 2NC/2NO, Estop Die Cast   2TLA050202R1130
Linestrong 2, ½ NPT, 2NC/2NO, 24VDC LED Die Cast   2TLA050202R1232
Linestrong 2, ½ NPT, 2NC/2NO, 110VAC LED Die Cast   2TLA050202R1233
Linestrong 2, ½ NPT, 2NC/2NO, 230VAC LED Die Cast   2TLA050202R1234
Linestrong 2, ½ NPT, 2NC/2NO, Estop, 24VDC LED Die Cast   2TLA050202R1332
Linestrong 2, ½ NPT, 2NC/2NO, Estop, 110VAC LED Die Cast   2TLA050202R1333
Linestrong 2, ½ NPT, 2NC/2NO, Estop, 230VAC LED Die Cast   2TLA050202R1334
NOTE: Anything in bold is typically stocked.
Accessories
Description  Material Housing   Order code
½ NPT Cable Gland Stainless Steel   2TLA050040R0001
5M Rope Kit, Galvanized with Allen Key Galvanized Steel   2TLA050210R0030
10M Rope Kit, Galvanized with Allen Key Galvanized Steel   2TLA050210R0130
15M Rope Kit, Galvanized with Allen Key Galvanized Steel   2TLA050210R0230
20M Rope Kit, Galvanized with Allen Key Galvanized Steel   2TLA050210R0330
30M Rope Kit, Galvanized with Allen Key Galvanized Steel   2TLA050210R0430
50M Rope Kit, Galvanized with Allen Key Galvanized Steel   2TLA050210R0530
80M Rope Kit, Galvanized with Allen Key Galvanized Steel   2TLA050210R0630
100M Rope Kit, Galvanized. with Allen Key Galvanized Steel   2TLA050210R0730
126M Rope Kit, Galvanized with Allen Key Galvanized Steel   2TLA050210R0830
Rope Tensioner, Galvanized Galvanized Steel   2TLA050210R4030
Eyebolt M8x1.25, Galvanized Galvanized Steel   2TLA050210R8030
Pully, Galvanized Galvanized Steel   2TLA050210R6030
LED Green/Red 24 VDC Galvanized Steel   2TLA050211R0001
LED Green/Red 110 VAC Galvanized Steel   2TLA050211R0002
LED Green/Red 230VAC Galvanized Steel   2TLA050211R0003
Safety Spring. 220mm long Stainless Steel   2TLA050211R0004
E-Stop Button Galvanized Steel   2TLA050211R0005
Anti-Tamper, Torx T20 Galvanized Steel   2TLA050211R0006
Flexible Roller with Adjustment Stainless Steel   2TLA858006R1300
NOTE: Anything in bold is typically stocked.
Additional information can be found in the Linestrong Product Manual.
 RO PE  PU LL EM E RGE NCY STO P